
AERO SAFETY SERIES

AERO Safety wet & dry vacuums
– for workshop and light industrial use



Bluetooth with  
automatic detection
The bluetooth remote works both as a 
convenient on/off controller saving time, 
as well as a universal auto start/stop 
function for attached power tools -  
thanks to the build-in sensors and smart 
algorithms.

Onboard H-class 
LongLifeFilter
Built to perform for extended lengths of 
time, all AERO H-class machines are fitted 
with a special LongLifeFilter constructed 
with a durable PTFE membrane. The filter 
is easy to clean and maintain, ensuring 
maximum efficiency in dust extraction 

with every use. 

Extended tool 
functionality
The power tool extension outlet has been 
upgraded to support Ø32 and Ø21 hose 
settings, making it possible to attach and 
control a wide range of power tools, for 
greater flexibility of use of your AERO vac.



Compact and lightweight machines
with consistent performance

Compact and lightweight vacuums 
with consistent performance

The AERO SAFETY series takes lightweight and compact vacuum cleaners to another level, so you can enjoy 
premium performance, enhanced usability, and improved safety. The AERO Safety H range comes equipped 
with H-Class filtering, designed to capture and contain hazardous dust – wet or dry. 

The AERO 26 series is a mid-sized vacuum featuring exceptional suction performance, a 25-liter tank, 
Push&Clean filtering, outstanding suction performance – all available with L/M/H-class certification. 
  

Practical toolbox  
for convenient 
storage

Electronic safety  
system and upgraded 
auto On/Off  
functionality

Choose between two 
hose settings – Ø32 & 
Ø21

Antistatic hose system 
prevents electrostatic 
shock

Safety inlet cap ensures 
no dust leakage during 
handling and transport

More visible orange 
cable for better 
worksite safety

Reduced noise level 
for more comfort and 
safety while working

Semi-axle back 
wheels for greater 
durability 



Nilfisk A/S
Kornmarksvej 1 · DK-2605 Brøndby · Denmark
Tel. +45 43 23 81 00 · Fax +45 43 43 77 00
mail.com@nilfisk.com
www.nilfisk.com

AERO 26 and AERO 21 Safety Series

Technical Specifications

Description AERO 26-2M PC AERO 26-W2M PC AERO 26-2H PC AERO 26-W2H PC AERO 21-0H PC

Item no. 107420043 107420047 107420051 107420055 107420062

Airflow rate (l/min.) 3700 3700 3700 3700 3600

Vacuum (mbar) 245 245 245 245 210

Power Pmax (W) 1500 1500 1500 1500 1250

Power Piec (W) 1200 1200 1200 1200 1000

Working sound level (dB(A)) 61 61 61 61 61

Container volume (l-max) 25 25 25 25 20

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A) 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16

Length x width x height (mm) 375x390x530 375x390x530 375x390x530 375x390x530 375x385x505

Weight (kg) 10 10 10 10 9.5

El cable (m) 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0

Main filter type PET PET PTFE PTFE PTFE

Filter cleaning system Push&Clean Push&Clean Push&Clean Push&Clean Push&Clean 

Features:

Anti-static system  • •  • •  • •  • •

Bluetooth remote w/ AutoSense    • •    • •

Auto Start Stop for power tools  • •  • •  • •  • •

Hose inlet plug  • •  • •  • •  • • ••

Container lifting handle  • •  • •  • •  • • I

Rubber strap for cable storage  • •  • •  • •  • •

Tube parking 2-point  • •  • •  • •  • • ••

Non-marking rubber back wheels  • •  • •  • •  • • ll

Standard equipment:

Suction Hose D32X4000 Red as CP 107413543 107413543 107413543 107413543

Suction Brush D36 Black 302002509 302002509 302002509 302002509 302002509

Extension tube steel D35X505MM 
CR

302000529 302000529 302000529 302000529 302000529

Crevice nozzle D36X200 29541 29541 29541 29541 29541

Floor nozzle D36 W/D 107402331 107402331 107402331 107402331 07402331

Universal nozzle D36X115 14295 14295 14295 14295 14295

Filter cartridge D185X140 PET M-
CLASS

302000490 302000490

Filter cartridge D185X140 PTFE HEPA 
H-CLASS

107420373 107420373 107420373

Toolbox 107420459 107420459 107420459 107420459

Tool Adapter D27 QUICKSYSTEM AS 302000535 302000535 302000535 302000535

AERO 21 H / AERO 26 M / AERO H
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Les AERO intègrent une alarme sonore qui prévient lorsque la vitesse d’air
tombe en dessous de 20m/s. L’utilisation de flexibles d’aspiration
de différents diamètres est facilement paramétrable sur le tableau de
commande.
Le système de commande sans fil avec fonction
"AutoSense" permet le pilotage automatique de
l'aspirateur avec tous les outils filaires, à batteries et pneumatiques grâce
au capteur de vibrations.
Les poussières nocives de classe H exigent un
aspirateur certifié pour protéger la santé de
l’utilisateur.

• Fonction Marche/Arrêt automatique avec commande sans fil
Bluetooth® (version "W")

• Certification classe H poussières nocives

• Filtre LongLife PTFE classe H (filtration >99,995%)

• Sécurité surchauffe moteur à coupure automatique (sauf -0H)

• Système de nettoyage semi-automatique du filtre

• Marche/Arrêt automatique outils électriques (sauf -0H)

• Démarrage en douceur SoftStartTM (sauf -0H)

• 100% antistatique (sauf -0H)

• Alarme sonore indiquant la nécessité de nettoyer le filtre et/ou de remplacer le sac

• Idéal pour l’aspiration des poussières de silice cristallines

● Equipement standard

Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

Filtre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspiration

FILTRE PET CLASSE M Ø185X140MM 302000490 0 ● ●

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE ANTISTATIQUE ROUGE Ø32X4000MM 107413543 0 ● ● ●

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

2 TUBES D36 505MM 302000529 0 ● ● ●

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

ADAPTATEUR OUTILS AS Ø36/27MM 302000535 0 ● ● ●

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BROSSE RONDE NOIRE D.36MM 302002509 0 ● ● ●

EMBOUT UNIVERSEL 14295 0 ● ● ●

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

BUSE SOL EAU & POUSSIERES D36X300MM 107402706 0 ● ● ●

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

EMBOUT BISEAUTE D36X200 29541 0 ● ● ●

● Equipement standard

Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

Filtre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspiration

FILTRE PET CLASSE M Ø185X140MM 302000490 0

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE ANTISTATIQUE ROUGE Ø32X4000MM 107413543 0 ●

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

2 TUBES D36 505MM 302000529 0 ●

ADAPTATEUR OUTILS AS Ø36/27MM 302000535 0 ●

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires inclus Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

BROSSE RONDE NOIRE D.36MM 302002509 0 ●

EMBOUT UNIVERSEL 14295 0 ●

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

BUSE SOL EAU & POUSSIERES D36X300MM 107402706 0 ● ●

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

EMBOUT BISEAUTE D36X200 29541 0 ●

Modèle AERO 26-2M PC
EU

AERO 26-W2M PC
EU AERO 26-2H PC EU

Référence 107420043 107420047 107420051

Caractéristiques

Antistatique ● ● ●

Prise outil avec marche/arrêt automatique ● ● ●

Poignée de basculement du conteneur ● ● ●

Bluetooth remote w/ AutoSense ●

Outlet fuse 

Hose inlet plug ● ● ●

Rubber strap for cable storage ● ● ●

Tube parking 2-point ● ●

Non-marking rubber back wheels ● ● ●

Modèle AERO 26-W2H PC
EU AERO 21-0H PC EU

Référence 107420055 107420062

Caractéristiques

Antistatique ●

Prise outil avec marche/arrêt automatique ●

Poignée de basculement du conteneur ●

Bluetooth remote w/ AutoSense ●

Outlet fuse 

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17340

Modèle AERO 26-W2H PC
EU AERO 21-0H PC EU

Référence 107420055 107420062

Caractéristiques

Hose inlet plug ● ●

Rubber strap for cable storage ●

Tube parking 2-point ● ●

Non-marking rubber back wheels ●

Caractéristiques Techniques AERO 26-2M PC
EU

AERO 26-W2M PC
EU AERO 26-2H PC EU

Puissance maximale (W) 1100/2400 1100/2400 1100/2400

Puissance consommée maxi (W) 1500 1500 1500

Puissance (W) 1200 1200 1200

Alimentation (V/HZ/A) 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16 230V/50-60/16

Débit d'air (l/min.) 3700 3700 3700

Dépression (mbar/kPa) 245 245 245

Niveau sonore 69 69 69

Niveau sonore (dB(A)) 61 61 61

Longueur câble électrique (m) 7.5 7.5 7.5

Capacité de cuve (l) 25 25 25

Dimensions (L x L x H) (mm) 375x390x530 375x390x530 375x390x530

Poids en ordre de marche (kg) 10 10 10

Poids emballé (kg) 11 11 11

Machine weight 8 8 8

Caractéristiques Techniques AERO 26-W2H PC
EU AERO 21-0H PC EU

Puissance maximale (W) 1100/2400 -

Puissance consommée maxi (W) 1500 1250

Puissance (W) 1200 1000

Alimentation (V/HZ/A) 230/1/50-60/16 230V/50-60/16

Débit d'air (l/min.) 3700 3600

Dépression (mbar/kPa) 245 210

Niveau sonore 69 69

Niveau sonore (dB(A)) 61 61

Longueur câble électrique (m) 7.5 5

Capacité de cuve (l) 25 20

Dimensions (L x L x H) (mm) 375x390x530 375x390x530

Poids en ordre de marche (kg) 10 8.5

Poids emballé (kg) 11 9.5

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Caractéristiques Techniques AERO 26-W2H PC
EU AERO 21-0H PC EU

Machine weight 8 6.5

● Equipement standard, ○ Accessoires Supplémentaires, □ Equipement Optionnel

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

2 TUBES D36 505MM 302000529 0 ● ● ●

ACCOUPLEMENT 29457 0 ○ ○ ○

ADAPTATEUR OUTILS AS Ø36/27MM 302000535 0 ● ● ●

KIT DE 3 TUBES RALLONGE INOX 3X350MM 107416995 0 ○ ○ ○

LOT DE 2 TUBES DROITS D.36MM L.505MM SS 107408074 0 ○ ○ ○

MANCHON ADAPTATEUR D32 107409977 0 ○ ○ ○

POIGNEE COUDEE INOX 46691 0 ○ ○ ○

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D.36 575 930MM CR ST 107402654 0 ○ ○ ○

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE INOX 47109 0 ○ ○ ○

TUBES DROITS ALU. D36 2X500MM 2PIECES 107400032 0 ○ ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

TUBES PVC D36 2X515MM 40696 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccord

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D 32MM 81906500 0 ○ ○ ○

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE ANTISTATIQUE ROUGE Ø32X4000MM 107413543 0 ● ● ●

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE AERO DE 3.50M 107406115 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE ASPIRATION UNIVERSEL D32 X 5M 107402198 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D32X1900MM 107405600 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D32X2500MM 107405599 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D36X3000 15805 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE D36 4 METRES 25537 0 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE SPECIAL 302001677 0 ○ ○ ○

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 32 MM X 3,5 M 107409976 0 ○ ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 36 MM X 3 M 46948 0 ○ ○ ○

Flexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspiration

FLEXIBLE CPLT D32 1.9M 107407308 0 ○ ○ ○

Embouchure liquideEmbouchure liquideEmbouchure liquideEmbouchure liquide

EMBOUCHURE LIQUIDE A LAMELLES D.32MM 107407310 0 ○ ○ ○

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

BROSSE COMBINEE RD295 D.32 AV.CLIP PARK. 140 8492 520 0 ○ ○ ○

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BROSSE OVALE 240 MM 40455 0 ○ ○ ○

BROSSE RONDE NOIRE D.36MM 302002509 0 ● ● ●

BUSE UNIVERSELLE Ø36X150MM ALU 5145 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUCHURE A BROSSE 5144 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT À BROSSE 6086 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT D'ASPIRATION À PINCEAU 5146 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT UNIVERSEL 14295 0 ● ● ●

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17340

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

BUSE PLATE 100 MM 40456 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT BISEAUTE D36X200 29541 0 ● ● ●

EMBOUT CAOUTCHOUC Ø36X190 MM GRIS 5067 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT LONG POUR FENTES Ø 36 MM 17836 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR FENTES, 300 MM 6084 0 ○ ○ ○

Filtre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspiration

CART FILTRANTE HEPA H14 185X140mm 302001095 0 ○ ○ ○

FILTRE PET CLASSE M Ø185X140MM 302000490 0 ● ●

Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag 

SAC EVACUATION ELEMENT FI 30082 0 ○ ○ ○

AutresAutresAutresAutres

CASIER ACCESSOIRE AMOVIBLE AERO 26/31 107409980 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SUPPORT TUBE D36MM 107409979 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SUPPORT TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D32MM 107409978 0 ○ ○ ○

Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  

LOT DE 5 SACS SYNTHETIQUE 20/30 L 107419590 0 ○ ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

Kit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateur

KIT ACC VEHICULES D36 3 P 63211 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT ACCES LIQUIDE D36MM 7727 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT ACCES SOL-MACHINE D36 302000927 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT ACCESSOIRES SOL ET OUTILS Ø32MM 107413545 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT BASIQUE ACC D36MM 4 PIECES 107401367 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE D36 4M-TC-RA 63210 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT INDUSTRIE ET COMMERCE 63213 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT MAISON-BUREAU D 36 5 63212 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT NETTOY/CHAUDIERE D36M 60430 0 ○ ○ ○

KIT SOL INDUSTRIE D 36MM 63214 0 ○ ○ ○

Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter 

FILTRE 11801 0 ○ ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

TAMIS FILTRE A EAU Ø 143X140 MM INOX 15475 0 ○ ○ ○

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 27 MM X 3,5 M 14289 0 ○ ○ ○

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

BROSSE COMBINE Ø36X260MM 302002365 0 ○ ○ ○

BROSSE SOLS DURS D36 302002331 0 ○ ○ ○

BUSE SOL EAU & POUSSIERES D36X300MM 107402706 0 ● ● ●

EMBOUCHURE COMBINEE Ø36X270MM 107417892 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUCHURE EAU/POUSS 400M 302003666 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR LIQUIDES 7270 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR SOLS 5147 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR SOLS DE GRANDES SURFACES
Ø 3 15348 0 ○ ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR SOLS DE GRANDES SURFACES
Ø 3 15349 0 ○ ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-2M
PC EU

AERO 26-
W2M PC EU

AERO 26-2H
PC EU

EMBOUT SPÉCIAL POUR SOLS Ø 36 MM 5149 0 ○ ○ ○

System 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

ETRILLE À PEIGNE Ø 36 MM 6092 0 ○ ○ ○

● Equipement standard, ○ Accessoires Supplémentaires, □ Equipement Optionnel

Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

2 TUBES D36 505MM 302000529 0 ●

ACCOUPLEMENT 29457 0 ○ ○

ADAPTATEUR OUTILS AS Ø36/27MM 302000535 0 ●

KIT DE 3 TUBES RALLONGE INOX 3X350MM 107416995 0 ○ ○

LOT DE 2 TUBES DROITS D.36MM L.505MM SS 107408074 0 ○ ○

MANCHON ADAPTATEUR D32 107409977 0 ○ ○

POIGNEE COUDEE INOX 46691 0 ○ ○

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D.36 575 930MM CR ST 107402654 0 ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE INOX 47109 0 ○ ○

TUBES DROITS ALU. D36 2X500MM 2PIECES 107400032 0 ○ ○

TUBES PVC D36 2X515MM 40696 0 ○ ○

Flexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccordFlexible et raccord

TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D 32MM 81906500 0 ○

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE ANTISTATIQUE ROUGE Ø32X4000MM 107413543 0 ●

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE AERO DE 3.50M 107406115 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE ASPIRATION UNIVERSEL D32 X 5M 107402198 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D32X1900MM 107405600 0 ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D32X2500MM 107405599 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE COMPLET D36X3000 15805 0 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE D36 4 METRES 25537 0 ○ ○

Aspirateurs industriels AERO 21/26 M/H
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

FLEXIBLE SPECIAL 302001677 0 ○ ○

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 32 MM X 3,5 M 107409976 0 ○

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 36 MM X 3 M 46948 0 ○ ○

Flexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspirationFlexible d'aspiration

FLEXIBLE CPLT D32 1.9M 107407308 0 ○

Embouchure liquideEmbouchure liquideEmbouchure liquideEmbouchure liquide

EMBOUCHURE LIQUIDE A LAMELLES D.32MM 107407310 0 ○

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

BROSSE COMBINEE RD295 D.32 AV.CLIP PARK. 140 8492 520 0 ○

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BROSSE OVALE 240 MM 40455 0 ○ ○

BROSSE RONDE NOIRE D.36MM 302002509 0 ● ○

BUSE UNIVERSELLE Ø36X150MM ALU 5145 0 ○ ○

EMBOUCHURE A BROSSE 5144 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT À BROSSE 6086 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

EMBOUT D'ASPIRATION À PINCEAU 5146 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT UNIVERSEL 14295 0 ●

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

BUSE PLATE 100 MM 40456 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT BISEAUTE D36X200 29541 0 ●

EMBOUT CAOUTCHOUC Ø36X190 MM GRIS 5067 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT LONG POUR FENTES Ø 36 MM 17836 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR FENTES, 300 MM 6084 0 ○ ○

Filtre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspirationFiltre d'aspiration

CART FILTRANTE HEPA H14 185X140mm 302001095 0 ○ ○

FILTRE PET CLASSE M Ø185X140MM 302000490 0

Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag 

SAC EVACUATION ELEMENT FI 30082 0 ○ ○

AutresAutresAutresAutres

CASIER ACCESSOIRE AMOVIBLE AERO 26/31 107409980 0 ○ ○

KIT SUPPORT TUBE D36MM 107409979 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

KIT SUPPORT TUBE TELESCOPIQUE D32MM 107409978 0 ○ ○

Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  

LOT DE 5 SACS SYNTHETIQUE 20/30 L 107419590 0 ○ ○

Kit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateurKit d'accessoires pour aspirateur

KIT ACC VEHICULES D36 3 P 63211 0 ○ ○

KIT ACCES LIQUIDE D36MM 7727 0 ○ ○

KIT ACCES SOL-MACHINE D36 302000927 0 ○ ○

KIT ACCESSOIRES SOL ET OUTILS Ø32MM 107413545 0 ○ ○

KIT BASIQUE ACC D36MM 4 PIECES 107401367 0 ○ ○

KIT FLEXIBLE D36 4M-TC-RA 63210 0 ○ ○

KIT INDUSTRIE ET COMMERCE 63213 0 ○ ○

KIT MAISON-BUREAU D 36 5 63212 0 ○ ○

KIT NETTOY/CHAUDIERE D36M 60430 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

KIT SOL INDUSTRIE D 36MM 63214 0 ○ ○

Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter 

FILTRE 11801 0 ○ ○

TAMIS FILTRE A EAU Ø 143X140 MM INOX 15475 0 ○ ○

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

TUYAU FLEX. D'ASPIRATION Ø 27 MM X 3,5 M 14289 0 ○ ○

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

BROSSE COMBINE Ø36X260MM 302002365 0 ○ ○

BROSSE SOLS DURS D36 302002331 0 ○ ○

BUSE SOL EAU & POUSSIERES D36X300MM 107402706 0 ● ●

EMBOUCHURE COMBINEE Ø36X270MM 107417892 0 ○ ○

EMBOUCHURE EAU/POUSS 400M 302003666 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR LIQUIDES 7270 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR SOLS 5147 0 ○ ○
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Accessoires Référence Quantité
mini.

AERO 26-
W2H PC EU

AERO 21-0H
PC EU

EMBOUT POUR SOLS DE GRANDES SURFACES Ø 3 15348 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT POUR SOLS DE GRANDES SURFACES Ø 3 15349 0 ○ ○

EMBOUT SPÉCIAL POUR SOLS Ø 36 MM 5149 0 ○ ○

System 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

ETRILLE À PEIGNE Ø 36 MM 6092 0 ○ ○
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